DRINK MENU

Per Glass Per Bofttle

CHAMPAGNE

Dom Perignon Cuvee 2013 $2,280
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut , Non Vintage $1,050
SPARKLING

Corner Stone Brut (Aeiren, France) $350
WHITE

Famille Gras Les Grands Calcaires 2019 $480

(Cotes de Rhone, France)

Giannitessari, Pinot Grigio 2022 (Italy) $380
Ventissquero, Sauvignon Blanc Reserva 2022 (Chile) $70 $300
RED

Giannitessari, Pinot Noir 2022 (ltaly) $480
Carta Vieja Cabernet Sauvignon Limited Reserva (Chile) $420
Corner Stone Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 $65 $380

(Central Valley, Chile)

FABBLETHE  BNERBE -
All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.




DRINK MENU

Z1;5 SPIRITS

SCOTCH

Macallan 12 years old
Balvene 12 years
Glenfiddich

Chivas regal 12 years old
Johnne Walker Black Label
Rare J & B

Scotch Whisky

REST OF WHISKY
John Jameson (Iris Whisky)
Canadian Club (Canadian whisky)

BOURBON
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel's

VODKA
Grey Goose
Absolut/ Smirnoff

GIN
Tanqgueray/ Bombay/ Gordon's
House Gin

RUM
Bacardi white / Bacardi Gold/ Myers Dark
House Rum

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.O.P
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Napoleo VSOP

LIQUIOR
Drambuie

BEER
Tsing Tao/ Asahi

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Orange Juice / Apple Juice

Coke/ Coke Zero/ Sprite/ Soda

Minerals Water - Sparkling/ Still Bottle (750ml)

ABBLETHE  BNERBE -
All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

Per Shot

$90
$80
$80
$60
$60
$60
$50

$70
$60

$60
$60

$80
$60

$60
$50

$60
$50

$90
$90
$80

$60

$55

$45
$48
$58




PEER
CHINESE TEA

Hr 22 45 CHINESE TEA

FHIALSR
Lychee Black Tea

EEEEE
Fragrant Iron Buddha

b=
=N=]
Aged Puerh

e

ETAIE S
Jasmine Green

HEAE] % 25 PREMIUM CHINESE TEA

BEEEERE
Phoenix Dan Cong Mi Lan Xiang

ENTEMEREEMT AICEETLLERM—  BREXRRSY -
BREEIRE - 5 - ReEkenE  SeEERR  BEE
B - ZOTEANR - XBBTER » RAFHP—48

WHRPEKNEE » ——F » REES -

HBREES « FOBAABRRH IR » RX0R8Em - SILERRE -
EEERE  [REES -

Phoenix Dan Cong Mi Lan Xiang is one of the 10 signature
fragrances of Phoenix Dan Cong teas.

These Oolongs are often described as drinkable perfume.

Prominent honey and orchid aroma, refreshing and with a
great aftertaste.

EEBLUETHE  BNERBE -

All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.

&z Per Person $20

&z Per Person $30




RIS
SPECIALTY

5 MR (o £ $800
Braised Supreme Shark’s Fin | Superior Soup

EERNRIE $498
Braised Supreme Shark's Fin Broth | Crab Meat |

Bean Curd

Pk 57 PASE fR B A 517 Per Person $298

Baked Abalone | Black Truffle

AR EFRIRBEIR & Half $268
Baked Lobster | Japanese Black Garlic

WEFaLRENR $428
Braised Garoupa Fillet in Casserole | Garlic | Ginger |

Spring Onion

BEEARNEESNW $298

Slow-Cooked Beef Short Rib | Honey Sauce

il EaN: ] $168
Wok-Fried Baby Kale | Rice Wine Sauce

BE&EA (FHRE) $158
Braised Winter Melon | Superior Soup (Seasonal Special)

EHBELTFHEEK $198

Fried Beetroot Fragrant Rice | Yunnan Ham | Scallop | Egg White

ERRERF TR $208
Braised Homemade Noodles | Yunnan Ham | Shredded Abalone
Dried Shrimp | Fish Maw | Sea Cucumber

FEEBELUSTE  BMERBE -
All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.




EIES
APPETISER

EE SR A
Crispy Bombay Duck | Spicy Salt

FEE LB BIE R

Crispy French Sea Bass | Vinegar Sauce

BIRADBER
Chilled Red Jellyfish | Wasabi Sauce

iR S [ S
Chilled England Duck Tongue | Chili Sauce

IHFAER
Chilled Fish Maw Jelly

FRIE (M)
Steamed Homemade Bean Curd | Spinach |
Secret Recipe Sauce (4 pieces)

INAREREE
Deep-Fried Bean Curd Cube | Spicy Salt

=2/l A (64)
Crispy Pumpkin | Salted Egg Yolk (6 pieces)

e a5
Deep-Fried Squid | Spicy Salt

EREESKE
Centurion Eggs | Diced Pepper

HAME k3R
Tossed Ice Plant | Sesame Sauce

FHRES

Morlno’red Greenhouse Cucumber | Garlic

EEBLUETHE  BNERBE -

All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.

$158

$128

$128

$128

$128

$128

$128

$108

$98

$88

$78

$78




BA 1E R k2
BARBECUE

RAFFERE (HEER) £%& Whole $2,988
et R4E | No.2 W3 Premium Oscietfra %% 30 Grams
Roasted Whole Suckling Pig (Order in Advance)

Mango Sauce | No.2 W3 Premium Oscietra Caviar 30 Grams

s b P (B TER]) 2&Whole $1,988
Roasted Suckling Pig (Order in Advance)

KBRS (ZR) 2&Whole $698
ZRAED MER-BRHALE

AR - ERENRMG

DI FU LOU Peking Duck (Two Courses)

Your Choice of Two for the Second Course:

Stir-Fried Minced Duck | Lettuce | Wok-Fried Peking Duck |

Ginger | Spring Onion

RIVA KR ¥ Half  $298
“RAENTNTHEA-ERRAL 2% Whole $598

ARIEFR (+$100)

ERERM (+3$100)

Roasted Peking Duck

Additional Choice of the Second Course:

Stir-Fried Minced Duck | Lettuce (+$100)

Wok-Fried Peking Duck | Ginger | Spring Onion (+$100)

jEFEA i s F& Half  $238
Smoked Chicken | Soy Sauce 2% Whole $428
Wi ZE T X e $198

Supreme Barbecued Pork Loin | Honey Sauce

FEEBELUSTE  BMERBE -
All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.




BB
SHARK’S FIN - BIRD’S NEST

REDTEFEHERAED (20/) (8-1068) (MHHTEET)
Braised Shark's Fin (20 Tael) | Pork Tripe | Chicken |
Traditional Style (For 8-10 Persons) (Order in Advance)

AR 252!

Braised Supreme Shark’s Fin | Snow Fungus | Crab Coral

2o i i 3l
Braised Supreme Shark’s Fin | Superior Soup

EERNRAME
Braised Supreme Shark’s Fin Broth | Crab Meat | Bean Curd

A aad
Braised Shark’s Fin Soup

e el s B =
AL E A

Braised Supreme Bird’s Nest

=5 E N E K
Double-Boiled Supreme Bird's Nest | Crab Meat

TTRE &%

Double-Boiled Supreme Bird's Nest | Almond Juice

AT AR RERANER USSR

All Shark’s Fin and Bird's Nest Dishes are Priced Per Person

FEEBELUSTE  BMERBE -
All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.

$4,988

$888

$800

$498

$298

$680

$680

$480




fm - EIK

ABALONE - DRIED SEAFOOD

BEEREEWEmEEA (2558 )
Braised Whole Dried Yoshihama Abalone (25-Head) |
Supreme Oyster Sauce

FREMT =B\ (HEHEE])
Braised Whole Three-Head Fish Maw (Order in Advance)

52 RIGFHARERESHIEE
Braised Whole Japanese Sea Cucumber | Goose Web |
Supreme Oyster Sauce

=2 —SRILBHIEE
Braised Three-Head Fish Maw | Goose Web |
Supreme Oyster Sauce

REE B M IEBH
Crispy Fish Maw | Almond Sauce

EEITEREIER
Steamed Fish Maw | Egg White | Homemade Sauce

T B2 FABE R £
Baked Abalone | Black Truffle

Braised Japanese Sea Cucumber | Superior Soup

EEBLUETHE  BNERBE -

All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.

B (8 Market Price

S & Per Piece $2,688

SHz Per Person $328

S H7 Per Person $328

451z Per Person $298

45 Per Person $298

45w Per Person $298

S Hz Per Person $288




SOUP - BROTH

BIIRESH (6-106 ) (FTER])
Double-Boiled Chicken | Conch | Melon
(For 6-10 Persons) (Please Order in Advance)

TEEBBUKE S
Double-Boiled Mandarin Duck Soup | American Ginseng

KW ELHREBEMERBERARA
Double-Boiled Sea Coconut Soup | Fish Maw |
Dried Crocodile Meat | Chinese Herb

EETBS

Boiled Pork Lung Soup | Almond

gy e
Hot and Sour Seafood Broth

BRSEKE
Crab Meat Broth | Sweet Corn

XREEE
Bean Curd Broth | Assorted Vegetable

SRR ANERBUEMHE

All Soup and Broth are Priced Per Person

EEBLUETHE  BNERBE -

All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.

$988

$238

$198

$138

$128

$128

$98




HETT RS B
LIVE SEAFOOD RECOMMENDATION

e EERE (SEETERT) w5 Market Price
Live Seafood Recommendation (Order in Advance)

R
Pacific Garoupa

BNRVE SR & Market Price
Today’s Live Seafood

¥ 5F
Tomato Hind Garoupa

RED
Star Garoupa

ZRMH

Tiger Garoupa

AIREENR
AEREX - DFR -~ STAmE - B - BEE - BESRGR

Fresh Lobster

Choice of Steamed with Garlic; Baked in Superior Broth;

Baked with Cheese and Butter; Deep-Fried with Salt and Pepper;
Stir-Fried with Dried Chili; Seafood Soup or Baked with Black Garlic

W7 RIR
AIETRRL ~ FRE BN

Fresh Prawn
Choice of Pan-Fried with Soy Sauce;
Steamed with Garlic or Deep-Fried with Salt and Pepper

FEEBELUSTE  BMERBE -
All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.




=y
SEAFOOD

MERRULSET T2
Pan-Fried Jumbo Hokkaido Scallop | Black Truffle

TiREREHES
Baked Crab Shell | Crab Meat | Onion | Cheese

A7 2R IERE R
Baked Lobster | Japanese Black Garlic Sauce

WEGEEREIIR

Casserole of Garoupa Fillet | Garlic | Ginger | Spring Onion

BANEBEREE ERBER
Braised French Sea Bass | Balsamic Vinegar

BREFEREER
Steamed French Sea Bass | Preserved Black Bean Sauce

—REEESIER
French Sea Bass | Onions

AL 2 DA TR R
Braised Garoupa Belly | Bean Curd | Mushroom

REREIBAWIIIR (84)

Wok-Fried Garoupa Fillet | Dried Tangerine Peel | Olives

K 2B M B DEEK
Sweet and Sour Garoupa Fillet

W e KRR
Wok-Fried Prawn | Salty Egg Yolk

BEIDIED

Wok-Fried Prawn | Scrambled Egg

EEBLUETHE  BNERBE -

All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.

&1z Per Person $138

&1z Per Person $168

H£ Half $268

$428

$328

$328

$328

$298

$238

$238

$208

$208




ASEL]
MEAT

BREANEESNW
Slow-Cooked Beef Short Rib | Honey Sauce

W e 4 E
Braised Ox-Tongue and Ox-Tail | Port Wine

byl
Wok-Fried Diced Angus Beef | Sliced Garlic

FERIGIEA

Sweet and Sour Pork | Fruit

B ERIE

Steamed Spare Rib | Preserved Bean Sauce

Eg:=
POULTRY

TEARAE A R
Crispy Chicken | Peking Style

TS M B 2
Crispy Chicken | DI FU LOU Style

HETEMBZ
Braised Chicken | Young Ginger

BB EE RN
Steamed Chicken | Black Fungus | Cordyceps Flower
Lotus Leaf

LA NSEIE %
Marinated Chicken in Casserole | Black Bean | Dried Onion

FEEBELUSTE  BMERBE -
All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.

$298

$288

$238

$208

$198

$598
e Half  $298
2 Whole $528

$288

$268

$268




g =

T
VEGETABLES

FEWIFR
Braised Seasonal Vegetable | Crab Meat

e =ERE
Simmered Summer Squash | Tomato | Superior Soup

RGPS A AR
Casserole of Chinese Lettuce | Dried Shrimps

il SaN: 2]
Wok-Fried Baby Kale | Rice Wine Sauce

BEE® (FHRE)
Braised Winter Melon | Superior Soup (Seasonal Special)

EZEESKE

Simmered Ice Plant | Fungus | Superior Soup

+

TR BF R
Wok-Fried Seasonal Vegetable | Garlic

EEBLUETHE  BNERBE -

All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.

$238

$188

$188

$168

$158

$158

$148




NOODLE - RICE

TEEEHDEE
Fried Rice | Seafood | DI FU LOU Style

MoK BEES/BER
Crispy Rice in Soup | Assorted Seafood

BRETELWER
Fried Rice | Crab Meat | Conpoy

ST IEB #4550
Braised Noodles | shredded Fish Maw | Abalone Sauce

ERXEMBA

Braised Noodles | BBQ Pork | Ginger | Spring Onion

F LR ETA-AA
Fried Rice Noodles | Angus Beef | Soya Sauce

ERRERTF T
Braised Noodles | Dried Seafood | Chicken Stock

SRR DEAK
Fried Beetroot Fragrant Rice | Conpoy | Yunnan Ham | Egg White

EMBK
Fried Rice Vermicelli | Singapore Style

ER I OF v
Fried Rice Vermicelli | Shredded BBQ Pork | Shrimp | Vegetable

FEEBELUSTE  BMERBE -
All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.

$238

$238

$238

$238

$238

$238

$208

$198

$188

$168




GEREL: VB

& on
DESSERT

$60

Baked Pineapple Puffs | DI FU LOU Style

IKFRTERE AR

$60

Signature Chilled Coconut Puddings

MeXERE IS

$48

Deep-Fried Fresh Milk Roll

MEBEER

$48

Steamed Red Dates Pudding

REFRMALE D

$50

Sweetened Red Bean Cream | Dried Tangerine Peel

WEEMET A 20 BERIEE

St Per Plate $30

Taro Chips | Spicy Salt OR

Peanuts | Chili

HE AR
Steamed Rice

FE
Corkage

S Per Bowl $20

&R, Per Bottle $250

FEEBELUSTE  BMERBE -
All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge.

METHEARYEBHRIE - FERRBEHE -

Please inform your server of any food-related allergies.




